

City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Legislation Details (With Text)

Filed

Name:

File #: 19-014 **Version**: 1

Type: Informational Report Status:

File created: 12/9/2018 In control: Council Work Session

Title: The Downtown Partnership of Colorado Springs Update

Presenter:

Susan Edmondson, President and CEO, Downtown Partnership of Colorado Springs

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 07.08.19 DP council.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/8/2019	1	Council Work Session	received	

The Downtown Partnership of Colorado Springs Update

Presenter:

Susan Edmondson, President and CEO, Downtown Partnership of Colorado Springs

Summary:

An update on the Downtown Partnership of Colorado Springs' second quarter activities.

Previous Council Action:

N/A

Background:

N/A

Financial Implications:

N/A

Board/Commission Recommendation:

N/A

Stakeholder Process:

N/A

Alternatives:

N/A

File #: 19-014, Version: 1

Proposed Motion: N/A

N/A